
1 Term Time Only

 
Burnopfield Post Office
Medomsley Church
Consett Bus Station
Annfield Plain Tesco
Stanley Bus Station
Sacriston Greenwells Garage
Durham Aykley Heads - for University Hospital
Houghall College

ED1 1

0658
0710
0720
0731
0741
0755
0806
0817

1 Term Time Only

 
Houghall College
Durham Aykley Heads - for University Hospital
Sacriston Greenwells Garage
Stanley Bus Station
Annfield Plain West Road
Consett Bus Station
Medomsley Church
Burnopfield Post Office

ED1 1

1738
1753
1759
1811
1819
1829
1837
1848

ED1 EDC Houghall to Burnopfield

School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Wednesday, July 13, 2022

Monday to Friday - Houghall College

Monday to Friday - Burnopfield Post Office


	Monday to Friday - Houghall College
	Monday to Friday - Burnopfield Post Office

