ED1 EDC Houghall to Burnopfield

School Service - Valid from Sunday, April 10, 2022 to Wednesday, July 13, 2022

Monday to Friday - Houghall College

	ED1 ¹
Burnopfield Post Office	0658
Medomsley Church	0710
Consett Bus Station	0720
Annfield Plain Tesco	0731
Stanley Bus Station	0741
Sacriston Greenwells Garage	0755
Durham Aykley Heads - for University Hospital	0806
Houghall College	0817

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Burnopfield Post Office

	ED1
Houghall College	1738
Durham Aykley Heads - for University Hospital	1753
Sacriston Greenwells Garage	1759
Stanley Bus Station	1811
Annfield Plain West Road	1819
Consett Bus Station	1829
Medomsley Church	1837
Burnopfield Post Office	1848

¹ Term Time Only